
−5

−4

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

na
no

se
co

nd

60432 60440 60448 60456

MJD

06/07/24 mi04igrt60427_35.ppp_defaut+0d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.72583E−13 Tdev= 13 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.32708E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
1201 s: Mdev= 0.16998E−13 Tdev= 12 ps
2402 s: Mdev= 0.10742E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
4803 s: Mdev= 0.77999E−14 Tdev= 22 ps
9607 s: Mdev= 0.57767E−14 Tdev= 32 ps
19213 s: Mdev= 0.43886E−14 Tdev= 49 ps
38427 s: Mdev= 0.32972E−14 Tdev= 73 ps
76853 s: Mdev= 0.21760E−14 Tdev= 97 ps
153707 s: Mdev= 0.23915E−14 Tdev= 212 ps
307414 s: Mdev= 0.33117E−14 Tdev= 588 ps
614827 s: Mdev= 0.60705E−14 Tdev= 2155 ps
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